Run Drugs Out Of Town

5K RUN Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Positi Bib # Name
1 444 O'HARA MEGAN
2 191 MINOCK LIZ
3 490 WINGET MCKINZIE

Time
00:22:29.480
00:23:16.354
00:23:56.703

5K RUN Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Positi Bib # Name

1 518 BORRMAN NICHOLAS

2 192 MOFFITT LUKE
3 151 DINNAN MATTHEW

Time
00:19:23.319
00:19:46.305
00:19:59.940

Pace
7:15
7:30
7:43

Pace
6:15
6:23
6:27

Age Gend City
19 F SHELBY TWP
31F FENTON
15 F IMLAY CITY

Age Gend City
28 M
29 M LAPEER
18 M SHELBY TWP.

5K RUN Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Positi Bib # Name

1 133 BOISVERT HUNTER
158 FAITH PARKER
177 JEROME TRAVIS
157 FAITH COOPER
501 IRELAN AUSTIN
510 SPARKS DARREN
500 FICK ETHAN
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503 MANN WILLIAM
520 BIAZZA BRENDON
499 DODSON CASIUS
504 MELDRUM KIRK
443 O'HARA BRENDAN
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519 WILLETTE CHRISTIAN

Time
00:25:44.372
00:25:47.044
00:26:30.744
00:31:28.135
00:34:22.806
00:34:23.140
00:34:23.454
00:34:27.233
00:34:40.922
00:34:41.786
00:34:55.249
00:34:55.311
00:48:11.698

Pace
8:18
8:19
8:33
10:09
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:07
11:11
11:11
11:16
11:16
15:33

Age Gend City

18 M LAPEER

10 M LAPEER

13 M NORTH BRANCH
7 LAPEER

18
12
15
12
15
15
15
14
13

ATTICA

T LKL

SHELBY TWP

5K RUN Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Positi Bib # Name

1 462 SCHWAB BECCA
183 KLOECKNER BRIANA
526 RUHLMAN PAIGE
532 KILE CHERYL
542 JEROME ELYSE
502 LIGHT MADISON
563 VAN LAAN EMMA
452 PHILLIPS KARISSA
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125 ALLEN REBEKAH

166 GUNKELMAN CAYLEE

Time
00:25:42.849
00:30:00.056
00:32:23.933
00:32:44.686
00:34:24.459
00:34:54.859
00:36:23.116
00:42:54.935
00:53:40.020
00:56:15.135

Pace
8:17
9:41
10:27
10:34
11:06
11:15
11:44
13:50
17:19
18:09

5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Positi Bib # Name
1 468 SMITH AIDAN
2 459 ROMANO ANTONIO
3 498 ZINN JOSHUA

Time
00:22:01.472
00:22:15.877
00:29:01.478

Pace
7:06
7:11
9:22

Age Gend City

15 F LAPEER

19 F DAVISON
15 F
12 F
11 F
15 F
5F
16 F
19 F
15 F

FLINT
CHESTERFIELD
DAVISON

Age Gend City
24 M LAPEER
29 M LAPEER
24 M BURTON



4 147 CARYLTYLER
5 484 WEILES NICK

00:34:41.980
00:36:33.063

11:11
11:47

5K RUN Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time
Positi Bib # Name
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5K RUN Age
Positi Bib #
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5K RUN Age
Positi Bib #

1

O 00 N O Ul B WN

o S T N N
O Ul h WN R O

132
511
477
540
475
480
551
488
178

469
141
461
523
476
184

479
190
552
439
140
538
189
181
441
473
175
126
161
172
143
549

BILDZOK AMANDA

ROSE CHRISTINA
TUSKI CAROLYN

THOMPSON EMILY
THOMPSON BRITTANIE

WALKER AISLINN
MILLINGTON JANI

WHITLOCK NATALIE
JOHNSON AMANDA

Time

00:25:21.273
00:29:57.228
00:31:31.100
00:33:57.542
00:34:06.834
00:37:35.668
00:57:18.771
00:57:20.153
00:58:11.362

Pace
8:11
9:40
10:10
10:57
11:00
12:07
18:29
18:30
18:46

Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Name

STIFF BRANDON
BRITT STEVEN
ROWLAND RYAN

BALOGH RANDALL

TODD RANDY
LANG BLAKE

Time

00:25:54.028
00:30:38.588
00:32:40.464
00:35:14.544
00:37:11.284
00:58:13.546

Pace
8:21
9:53
10:32
11:22
11:59
18:47

Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Name

VAN LAAN MICHELE

MINOCK JESSICA
KUKULIS JILL
MOREY SUSAN
BRITT STELLA
DAVIS KAETHE
MILLER ALYSSA
JURVELIN ELYSE
MYERS ERICA
TAYLOR JESSICA

HERRIMAN ASHLEY

ALLEN SARAH
GILBERT ANDREA

HEPPNER JENNIFER
CAMERON JESSICA
OSTRANDER NICHOLE

Time

00:27:14.312
00:27:30.889
00:29:49.169
00:30:00.305
00:30:49.636
00:31:09.377
00:40:06.027
00:42:54.489
00:44:02.861
00:44:40.439
00:53:53.259
00:56:22.964
00:57:18.916
00:57:19.611
00:58:15.004
00:59:49.629

Pace
8:47
8:52
9:37
9:41
9:56
10:03
12:56
13:50
14:12
14:25
17:23
18:11
18:29
18:29
18:47
19:18

5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Positi Bib # Name
1 134 BONCZYKJIM

2 547 DIMASUAY REYNER

Time

00:26:22.568
00:31:05.331

Pace
8:30
10:02

21 M
25 M

BURTON
BURTON

Age Gend City

26 F
23 F
24 F
23 F
26 F
20 F
25 F
23 F
25 F

IMLAY CITY
DAVISON
LAPEER

LAPEER
FLINT

GOODRICH
GRAND BLANC

Age Gend City

39 M
36 M
37 M
37 M
34 M
32 M

METAMORA
CLARKSTON
COLUMBIAVILLE

FLINT
GRAND BLANC

Age Gend City

35F
31F
38 F
30 F
37F
38 F
30 F
34 F
37F
32 F
32 F
39 F
35F
34 F
35F
33 F

NEW HAVEN
GRAND BLANC

FLINT
CLARKSTON

NORTH BRANCH
FLUSHING
MONTROSE
FLINT

BURTON
DAVISON
BURTON
GRAND BLANC
CLIO

Age Gend City

46 M
43 M

LAPEER



3 546 JONES BRAD

00:35:15.879

11:22

5K RUN Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Positi Bib # Name
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5K RUN Age
Positi Bib #
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433
539
463
131
179
453
508
505
509
483
513
170

522
440
528
531
139
478
543

GILLIAM JEANETTE
RUBIO STEPHANIE
SCHWAB MINDY
BENNER KELLI
JONES DANA
PHILLIPS SANDY
COWAN JAMIE
ROGERS KIM
JOHNSON KAREN
WALLACE SHELLEY
LANGE JEN
HENDERSON RHONDA

Time

00:25:39.873
00:31:31.049
00:37:45.500
00:42:33.154
00:42:55.611
00:43:05.963
00:46:48.463
00:46:48.515
00:47:45.889
00:53:39.427
00:55:05.044
00:58:12.317

Pace
8:16
10:10
12:11
13:44
13:51
13:54
15:06
15:06
15:24
17:18
17:46
18:46

Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Name

MARESH TONY
MOREY WAYNE
DINNAN JOHN
KILE JOHN
BRIGGS KEVIN
TUSKI CHRIS
DANIEL STEVE

Time

00:22:29.380
00:24:52.484
00:25:51.112
00:26:42.224
00:30:15.255
00:31:31.604
01:02:35.209

Pace
7:15
8:01
8:20
8:37
9:45
10:10
20:11

47 M

Age Gend City

46 F

40 F

46 F LAPEER

41 F CLIO

42 F FENTON
44 F FLINT

49 F

48 F

47 F

44 F DRYDEN
49 F IMLAY CITY
44 F GRAND BLANC

Age Gend City

53 M
53 M
50 M
54 M
58 M
55 M
57 M

COLUMBIAVILLE

CANTON
LAPEER

5K RUN Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Positi Bib # Name Time Pace Age GendCity
1 489 WILLEMS DAWN 00:27:15.812 8:47 51F METAMORA
2 521 ULLMAN KAY 00:28:58.264 9:21 56 F
3 530 FRISCH ARLENE 00:36:02.191 11:37 52 °F
4 200 MOREY SALLIE 00:41:45.879 13:28 53 F COLUMBIAVILLE
5 529 MATHESIS DIANE 00:49:40.114 16:01 55°F
6 548 SCHARBONON DONNA 00:54:05.774 17:27 51F
7 162 GLENN LISA 00:54:55.330 17:43 50 F ALMONT
8 515 WOIDAN ANGIE 00:56:43.512 18:18 50 F ATTICA
5K RUN Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time
Positi Bib # Name Time Pace Age GendUCity
1 553 DINNAN MIKE 00:35:53.697 11:35 61 M
2 486 WENZEL JOHN 00:35:54.430 11:35 62 M  LAPEER
3 145 CAMPBELLTIM 00:54:10.414 17:28 62 M  LAPEER
4 545 CHAYKA JOE 00:56:13.263 18:08 72 M
5 550 DEANGELIS JOHN 01:02:33.723 20:11 60 M

5K RUN Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time



Positi

[ERN

O 00 NO UL A WN

Bib # Name

517
494
152
464
541
130
144
544
512

DAVIDSON-BRATCHER MURIEL
WORLEY TINA

DINNAN TINA

SHELDON ANN

BAGWELL LYNDA

BECKETT CAROLE

CAMPBELL KATHY

CHAYKA INGRID

LAWRENCE BONNIE

Time

00:32:14.713
00:32:56.524
00:36:31.979
00:36:48.429
00:37:40.089
00:49:38.996
00:54:10.675
00:56:14.645
00:56:21.948

Pace

10:24
10:37
11:47
11:52
12:09
16:01
17:28
18:08
18:11

61 F
61 F
60 F
66 F
70 F
74 F
65 F
70 F
66 F

Age Gend City

METAMORA
LAPEER
COLUMBIAVILLE

DRYDEN
METAMORA



